Puissance
Tension
Dépression maximal
Débit d’aire maximum
Capacité de la cuve
KEVAC ASPIRATEURS INDUSTRIELS SASKEVAC ASPIRATEURS INDUSTRIELS SAS
109 Avenue Gallouedec - Bâtiment C5 – 45400 Fleury les Aubrais – France
Téléphone : 02.38.53.96.71 – info@kevac-aspirateurs.fr www.kevac-aspirateurs.fr

FILTRATION DATA
Default primary bag filter
Surface area cm² - m²
Diameter mm
Dust Class e) | Media 3)
Optional primary bag filter (POLBAG)
Surface area cm² - m²
Diameter mm
Dust Class e) | Media
OUTFITS
ACD Appliance for combustible dust vacuuming according to IEC 60335-2-69 ED6 – 2020
002 AISI 304 stainless steel dust bin and filtering chamber
100 Single phase vacuum unit with capacitor
BFVPI Basket for vacuuming performances improvement
BFVPISS AISI 304 stainless steel basket for vacuuming performances improvement
DUAL40 Ø40 dual inlet
DUAL40SS Ø40 stainless steel dual inlet
DUAL50 Ø50 dual inlet
DUAL50SS Ø50 stainless steel dual inlet
DUAL70 Ø70 dual inlet
DUAL70SS Ø70 stainless steel dual inlet
435 Silencer for painted version
SILINOX Silencer for stainless steel versions
POLBAG Polyester instead of nylon bag filter
MACHINE